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100 100
99 99
98 98
97 97
96 96
95 95
94 94
93 1 1 80.6 93
92 92
91 91
90 90
89 89
88 88
87 87
86 1 1 76.6 | 86
85 85
84 2 3 75.5 1 2 75.3 | 84
83 2 4 74.6 | 83
82 1 4 74.3 82
81 81
80 1 5 73.2 1 5 72.7] 80
79 1 6 72.6 1 6 72.0 | 79
78 2 8 71.4 | 78
77 1 1 80.6 1 7 71.5 4 12 70.7 | 77
76 1 8 70.9 1 13 70.1| 76
75 1 9 70.4 1 1 84.1 2 15 69.4 | 75
74 1 10 69.8 74
73 2 3 77.4 4 19 68.1| 73
72 1 11 68.6 1 2 81.5 g 21 67.5| 72
71 1 4 75.8 2 13 68.1 4 6 80.6 3 24 66.8 | 71
70 3 7 75.0 1 14 67.5 2 26 66.2 | 70
69 1 15 66.9 9 8 78.9 1 97 65.5 | 69
68 1 8 73.4 1 16 66.4 1 9 78.0 6 33 64.9 | 68
67 1 17 65.8 5 38 64.2 | 67
66 2 10 71.7 3 20 65.2 2 11 76.2 1 39 63.6 | 66
65 1 21 64.7 4 43 62.9 | 65
64 2 12 70.1 1 99 64.1 1 12 74.5 4 47 62.3 | 64
63 3 15 69.3 3 25 63.5 2 14 73.6 5 52 61.6 | 63
62 2 17 68.5 4 29 63.0 2 16 72.7 3 55 60.9 | 62
61 2 19 67.7 2 31 62.4 1 17 71.9 8 63 60.3 | 61
60 5 24 66.9 1 32 61.8 3 20 71.0 3 66 59.6 | 60
59 1 25 66.1 3 35 61.2 4 24 70.1 10 76 59.0 | 59
58 4 29 65.3 3 38 60.7 1 25 69.2 5 81 58.3 | 58
57 5 34 64.5 1 39 60.1 5 30 68.4 7 88 57.7 | 57
56 5 39 63.7 6 45 59.5 8 38 67.5 4 92 57.0 | 56
55 4 43 62.9 1 46 59.0 4 42 66.6 8 100 56.4 | 55
54 7 50 62.1 1 47 58.4 6 48 65.7 9 109 55.7 | 54
53 8 58 61.3 4 51 57.8 9 57 64.9 5 114 55.1 | 53
52 7 65 60.5 2 53 57.3 12 69 64.0 8 122 54.4 | 52
51 7 72 59.7 3 56 56.7 10 79 63.1 4 126 53.8 | 51
50 5 77 58.9 2 58 56.1 4 83 62.2 5 131 53.1 | 50
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49 6 83 58.1 2 60 55.6 10 93 61.3 5 136 52.5 | 49
48 15 98 57.3 2 62 55.0 11 104 60.5 8 144 51.8 | 48
47 15 113 56.5 5 67 54.4 18 122 59.6 6 150 51.2 | 47
46 15 128 55.7 4 71 53.8 10 132 58.7 10 160 50.5 | 46
45 11 139 54.9 5 76 53.3 13 145 57.8 8 168 49.9 | 45
44 14 153 54.1 2 78 52.7 17 162 57.0 5 173 49.2 | 44
43 10 163 53.3 3 81 52.1 15 177 56.1 9 182 48.6 | 43
42 11 174 52.5 3 84 51.6 24 201 55.2 5 187 479 42
41 11 185 51.7 5 89 51.0 21 222 54.3 10 197 47.2 | 41
40 8 193 50.8 3 92 50.4 30 252 53.5 6 203 46.6 | 40
39 21 214 50.0 5 97 49.9 21 273 52.6 9 212 45.9 | 39
38 23 237 49.2 6 103 49.3 17 290 51.7 9 221 45.3 | 38
37 12 249 48.4 12 115 48.7 25 315 50.8 10 231 446 | 37
36 14 263 47.6 9 124 48.2 22 337 49.9 9 240 44.0| 36
35 9 272 46.8 6 130 47.6 19 356 49.1 10 250 43.3| 35
34 10 282 46.0 5 135 47.0 29 385 48.2 8 258 42.7] 34
33 11 293 45.2 3 138 46.4 31 416 47.3 7 265 42.0| 33
32 10 303 44.4 6 144 45.9 24 440 46.4 9 274 41.4| 32
31 11 314 43.6 6 150 45.3 24 464 45.6 12 286 40.7 | 31
30 10 324 42.8 6 156 44.7 22 486 44.7 13 299 40.1 | 30
29 14 338 42.0 5 161 44.2 24 510 43.8 7 306 39.4 | 29
28 4 342 41.2 4 165 43.6 23 533 42.9 3 309 38.8 | 28
27 10 352 40.4 1 166 43.0 17 550 42.1 6 315 38.1 | 27
26 5 357 39.6 4 170 42.5 18 568 41.2 7 322 37.5| 26
25 8 365 38.8 5 175 41.9 16 584 40.3 4 326 36.8 | 25
24 8 373 38.0 2 177 41.3 11 595 39.4 8 334 36.2 | 24
23 7 380 37.2 5 182 40.8 23 618 38.6 3 337 35.5 [ 23
99 5 385 36.4 2 184 40.2 12 630 37.7 5 342 34.9| 22
21 3 388 35.6 5 189 39.6 12 642 36.8 21
20 4 392 34.8 2 191 39.1 10 652 35.9 1 343 33.6 | 20
19 7 399 34.0 5 196 38.5 6 658 35.0 1 344 329 19
18 5 404 33.2 9 198 37.9 7 665 34.2 3 347 32.2| 18
17 6 410 32.4 3 201 37.3 5 670 33.3 1 348 31.6 | 17
16 3 413 31.6 4 205 36.8 16
15 2 415 30.8 5 210 36.2 2 672 31.5 15
14 3 418 30.0 2 212 35.6 6 678 30.7 14
13 1 419 29.2 2 214 35.1 5 683 29.8 1 349 29.0| 13
12 1 420 28.3 2 216 34.5 3 686 28.9 1 350 28.3| 12
11 1 421 27.5 3 219 33.9 1 687 28.0 11
10 1 422 26.7 10
9 1 220 32.8 9
8 8
7 7
6 1 221 31.1 2 689 23.7 6
5 1 299 30.5 5
4 4
3 3
2 2
1 1
0 0
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